Marking, Safety, Fencing, Parking, Traffic Control, Noise Abatement
and Installation Products for Parks and Recreational Facilities
Your Best Source For Quality, Durability, and InnovationY Best Source For Qualit Durabilit and Innovation
3Carsonite · 800-648-7916  ·  www.carsonite.com
Table of Contents
19845 U.S. Highway 76
Newberry, South Carolina 29108
800-648-7916  ·  www.carsonite.com

desired
(A-Z or 0-9)
How to Order:
Die-Cut Letters or Numerals:
Solid-Color Background Letters or Numerals:
Colors Available
01–White
02–Yellow
03–Brown
04–Orange
05–Red
06–Black
07–Green
08–Blue
0 1
0 1
Color
(See chart)
Character Color
(See chart)
Re
cr
ea
ti
on
 P
ro
du
ct
s
28 Carsonite · 800-648-7916  ·  www.carsonite.com
Reflective Sheeting
Number/Letter Kits also available
Enhance Visibility
Carsonite offers a full array of reflective media that can be
permanently applied to your posts at the factory or shipped
separately. Standard widths are 3.0”, but others are available on
special order–contact your representative.
Reflective Sheeting is available in three grades:
Engineer Grade (RSE30) Type I
Hi Intensity (RSH30) Type III/IV
Diamond Grade (RSD30) Type VIII
Material:  Vinyl or Reflective Media
Options and Accessories:  Flat or Round Markers
  Visibility Enhancers
R  S  E  3 0
R S H 3 0
R S D 3 0
How to Order:
1 2
1 2
0  6
Color
01–White

also available. Contact your
representative.
For all soils and applicationsHow to Order:
Material:  Welded Steel
R  M T  L
R  M T L D P 1 0 0
R M T L D P G T 1
R M T L S M D 1 0
R  M T  L D 2  5  0
R M T L D S D 3 0 0
R M T L C P P
P D  R 1
Product
number
Product
number
Product
number
Product
number
Product
number
Product
number
Product
number
For Post Length
PDR1–5-6’
PDL1–6’+
D400S–2’
Post
Puller
Pilot Hole
Driver
Boundary
Marker
Driver
FlexGuard
Socket Driver
Post Driver
U-Channel
Driver
Re
cr
ea
ti
on
 P
ro
du
ct
s
ANCHOR BARBS
Protection from theft
Anchor barbs are intended to prevent
the post from being pushed out of the
ground during freeze/thaw cycles, as
well as from attempts to pull them out
by would-be vandals. Anchor barbs are
available in polycarbonate. Purchase
in packs of 10 or have them factory
installed when ordering posts.
A N C B A R U A N C B A R P K
How to Order:
Composite Anchor Barb